
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

1353 N. 68th Street

Wauwatosa, WI 53213

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

P.O. Box 718

Keshena, WI 54135

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355Janel 
Christianson

(608) 244-3554mhackel@homburginc.com

jcrowleycc@gmail.comCrowley Construction 
Corporation (414) 257-2141Jeannie 

Crowley

Contract 8613

Mike Hackel

hardrock@genevaonline.com

(574) 904-6336

Hard Rock Sawing & Drilling 
Specialist (715) 799-3823

Homburg Contractors, Inc.

bids@constructionjournal.comConstruction Journal (800) 785-5165Pamela Exton

Ken Nine

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459Trish Lowry

Larry 
Dvoratchek

(715) 341-2868

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Data Specialist

Jim 
Rozumialski jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC

(608) 271-4800

knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

5/20/2021
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Contract 8613

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

5993 County Road A

Brooklyn, WI 53521

6070 N Flint Rd

Glendale, WI 53209

N57W13250 Shenandoah Drive

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

2975 Kapec Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53719

2975 Kapec Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53711

bkahl@wk-construction.comW K Construction Co., Inc. (608) 836-4424 x316William Kahl

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.com

Travis Wise

Raymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Steve Higgins

Lee Mackesey lmackesey@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

John Poblocki jpoblocki@poblockipaving.comPoblocki Paving Corporation (414) 476-9130

Pavement Maintenance Inc. (262) 781-5957

Wingra Redi-Mix (608) 669-6280

pmijosh@hotmail.com

(608) 333-9442Dustin Cerqua

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

Josh Smith

jkegermann@wingrastone.comJeff Kegermann

Ryan Gonzalez rgonzalez@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Scott Glaser scottg@slunderground.net

Work Plans

Sheila 
Bonniwell sbonniwell@midwestfibernetworks.comMidwest Fiber Networks (414) 672-2729

S & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

(608) 222-3180

llanger@walbecgroup.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

travis.wise@wingrastone.comWingra Stone Company (608) 271-5555

dustin.cerqua@gmail.comMarks & Stripes
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Contract 8613

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

Cori McNicol cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931

91

Dustin 
O'Connell dustin@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

5/20/2021


